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1
Introduction

The drafting group met on Wednesday morning and on Thursday morning until coffee break. The session was chaired by Robert Jaksa (Huawei). Attendance varied between (approximately) 20 and 30 people. A list of participants who signed in is contained in Annex A.

2
Summary

Two incoming liaison statements were received and noted by the E2E QoS drafting group. Based on these LSs, several companies co-authored contribution S2-051568, revised to S2-051575, which proposes a conclusion for the TR. No outgoing liaison statements were generated. All of the 16 input contributions submitted on the E2E QoS work item were handled by the drafting group. The complete list of all E2E QoS tdocs and their handling is contained in Annex B.

The following tdocs were agreed by the drafting group and need to be approved by SA2 plenary:

S2-051561
S2-051562
S2-051570

S2-051572

S2-051578

S2-051581
The following revised tdocs were not reviewed by the drafting group and need to be reviewed by SA2 plenary or handled via the e-mail approval process:

S2-051579
S2-051580
S2-051583
S2-051575 (may require some additional discussion)
The following tdoc has been reserved for the next revision of TR 23.802 (v1.1.0). It will be made available once all E2EQoS contributions have been handled in SA2 plenary or via the e-mail approval process:

S2-051584
For the next SA2 meeting, it is anticipated that two separated half-day sessions will be required.

E2E QoS Drafting Session Report, 30 June 2005
1. Opening of the drafting session

The convenor (Robert Jaksa of Huawei) opened the E2E QoS drafting session.

2. Approval of the agenda

The agenda in tdoc S2-051567 was approved.

3. IPR call reminder

	· Reminder to Individuals Members and the persons making the technical proposals about their obligations under their respective Organizational Partners IPR Policy.


4. Introduction of participants

The list of participants is contained in Annex A.

5. Incoming liaison statements

There were two incoming liaison statements on this topic, S2-051752, S2-051753. Based on these LSs, several companies co-authored contribution S2-051568 (revised to S2-051575) which proposed a conclusion for the TR. The final disposition of the contribution's subsequent revision(s) is TBD.
6. Input documents on E2E QoS

The list of incoming documents is contained in Annex B.

7. Outgoing liaison statements

There were no outgoing liaison statements generated by the drafting group.

8. Other issues and next meeting

The E2E QoS drafting group believes that two separated half-day sessions will be needed at the next meeting.
9. Closing of the drafting session

The convenor closed the drafting session and thanked participants for a good meeting.
Annex A: Participant list

	Given + Surname
	Company
	E-mail
	Wed. 
	Thu.

	Anders Roos
	NTT DoCoMo
	anders.roos@nim.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	X
	

	Andy Bennett
	Lucent
	andybennett@lucent.com
	X
	X

	Andy Harrison
	Nortel
	andyh@nortelnetworks.com
	X
	X

	Antonella Napolitano
	TIM
	annapolitano@mail.tim.it
	X
	X

	Blanca Seguro
	Telefonica
	seguro_b@tsm.es
	X
	

	Bruce Perlmutter
	Camiant
	bperlmutter@camiant.com
	X
	

	Daniel Catalán
	Telefonica
	catalan_d@tsm.es
	X
	

	Farooq Bari
	Cingular
	farooq.bari@cingular.com
	X
	

	György Wolfner
	Nokia
	gyorgy.wolfner@nokia.com
	X
	X

	Hans Ronneke
	Ericsson
	hans.ronneke@ericsson.com
	X
	X

	Hong Liu
	China Mobile
	liuhongyfw@chinamobile.com
	X
	X

	Hyun Sook Kim
	LG Electronics
	hyunskim@lge.com
	X
	X

	Kazuo Nogami
	Toshiba
	kazuo1.nogami@toshiba.co.jp
	X
	X

	Koji Sato
	NTT DoCoMo
	ksato@nim.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	X
	X

	Luca Dell'Uomo
	Telecom Italia
	luca.delluomo@tilab.com
	X
	

	Mark Grayson
	Cisco
	mgrayson@cisco.com
	X
	X

	Mirko Schramm
	Siemens
	mirko.schramm@siemens.com
	X
	X

	Raffaele Maresca
	TIM
	ramaresca@mail.tim.it
	X
	X

	Robert Jaksa
	Huawei
	rjaksa@futurewei.com
	X
	X

	Satoru Emi
	NEC
	s-emi@cj.jp.nec.com
	X
	

	Shahab Lavasani
	TeliaSonera
	shahab.lavasani@teliasonera.com
	X
	

	Shinichiro Aikawa
	Fujutsu
	saikawa@jp.fujitsu.com
	X
	X

	Stefan Koppenborg
	T-Mobile
	stefan.koppenborg@t-mobile.de
	X
	X

	Steve Tsang-Kwong-U
	Orange
	steve.tsangkwongu@rd.francetelecom.com
	
	X

	Susana Sabater
	Ericsson
	susana.sabater@ericsson.com
	X
	X

	Tetsuro Morimoto
	Panasonic
	morimoto.tetsuro@jp.panasonic.com
	X
	X

	Thor Eskedal
	Telenor Research
	thor-gunnar.eskedal@telenor.com
	X
	

	Ulf Nilsson
	TeliaSonera
	ulf.s.nilsson@teliasonera.com
	X
	

	Wenlin Zhang
	Huawei
	zhangwenlin@huawei.com
	X
	

	Xiaobao Chen
	Orange
	xiaobao.chen@orange.co.uk
	X
	

	Yongji Wu
	Huawei
	wuyongji@huawei.com
	X
	X

	Zhihai Wang
	ZTE Corporation
	wang.zhihai@zte.com.cn
	X
	X


Annex B: Document list

The document list is contained in an Excel spreadsheet (found in this document's source zip file).
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